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101 5 3 12 20 2 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 23 22 96 141 7 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 2 1 8 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 13 10 60 83 16 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 14 14 82 110 3 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 9 2 16 27 5 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 0 2 4 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 29 27 64 120 5 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 22 37 48 107 6 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 27 23 73 123 9 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 0 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 24 10 65 99 11 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 16 19 48 83 11 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 15 20 23 58 4 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 42 32 60 134 8 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 25 34 53 112 3 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 8 3 16 27 2 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 35 20 110 165 5 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 6 19 41 66 4 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 4 14 14 32 0 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
Run Date

5:06 PM
03/08/2022

United States Representative, District No. 27 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 13 30 61 104 6 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 0 3 7 1 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 53 55 196 304 59 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 391 400 1,157 1,948 167 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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5:06 PM
03/08/2022

United States Representative, District No. 27 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY



Precinct Be
to

 O
'R

ou
rk

e

M
ich

ae
l C

oo
pe

r

Ri
ch

 W
ak

ela
nd

Jo
y D

iaz

In
oc

en
cio

 (I
nn

o)
 B

ar
rie

nt
ez

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 21 0 0 0 1 22 0 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 139 2 0 5 1 147 1 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 9 0 0 2 0 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 77 5 1 4 2 89 10 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 107 0 2 4 0 113 0 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 29 2 0 1 0 32 0 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 116 4 2 2 1 125 0 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 105 5 0 2 0 112 1 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 116 2 2 3 4 127 5 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 98 2 0 5 1 106 4 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 87 1 0 4 1 93 1 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 58 1 1 2 0 62 0 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 129 6 1 3 3 142 0 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 99 7 2 6 0 114 1 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 24 1 1 1 1 28 1 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 153 4 1 7 4 169 0 1 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 66 2 1 1 0 70 0 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 29 1 1 1 0 32 0 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
Run Date

5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 104 3 0 2 1 110 0 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 278 16 4 17 17 332 31 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 1 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,864 66 19 73 37 2,059 55 1 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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03/08/2022

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 9 6 6 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 48 54 33 135 13 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 6 2 3 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 28 25 22 75 24 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 34 41 33 108 5 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 12 9 8 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 40 31 48 119 6 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 39 37 32 108 5 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 42 47 31 120 12 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 0 4 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 42 21 34 97 13 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 24 34 26 84 10 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 20 12 27 59 3 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 61 46 31 138 4 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 34 37 41 112 3 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 12 7 6 25 4 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 65 44 47 156 14 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 18 20 30 68 2 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 8 10 13 31 1 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 36 33 30 99 11 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 2 3 1 6 2 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 121 98 78 297 66 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 706 623 584 1,913 202 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT
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5:06 PM
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Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 15 2 1 1 2 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 109 9 7 9 2 136 12 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 8 0 1 2 0 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 53 8 7 4 5 77 22 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 79 16 8 4 2 109 4 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 22 4 3 0 1 30 2 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 3 1 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 64 27 17 7 5 120 5 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 49 23 13 14 9 108 5 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 84 12 7 9 5 117 15 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 1 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 79 9 4 2 1 95 15 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 57 12 3 5 6 83 11 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 29 18 5 2 4 58 4 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 71 22 19 16 7 135 7 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 67 24 12 7 2 112 3 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 19 5 0 1 1 26 3 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 109 16 25 10 5 165 5 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 40 13 5 5 4 67 3 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 8 5 16 1 2 32 0 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
Run Date

5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 60 12 16 8 4 100 10 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 223 30 22 18 16 309 54 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 1 1 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,257 270 195 127 84 1,933 182 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 18 0 3 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 113 15 9 137 11 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 6 2 3 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 45 19 11 75 24 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 79 19 13 111 2 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 12 12 5 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 4 1 1 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 59 44 15 118 7 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 41 44 19 104 9 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 90 18 13 121 11 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 0 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 79 13 8 100 10 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 53 18 10 81 13 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 23 21 13 57 5 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 52 58 22 132 10 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 45 50 15 110 5 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 19 4 4 27 2 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 103 25 32 160 10 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 22 27 17 66 4 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 6 15 10 31 1 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 34 38 27 99 11 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 7 0 1 8 0 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 210 54 43 307 56 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,121 502 297 1,920 195 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
Run Date

5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 2 16 3 0 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 17 99 21 4 141 7 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 1 7 3 0 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 21 41 4 9 75 24 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 15 76 17 2 110 3 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 6 14 4 5 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 0 4 2 0 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 20 43 37 17 117 8 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 17 32 28 26 103 10 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 23 73 11 11 118 14 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 11 71 11 5 98 12 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 11 53 9 9 82 12 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 10 22 15 8 55 7 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 32 43 35 25 135 7 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 22 36 22 31 111 4 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 5 16 1 5 27 2 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 22 101 27 14 164 6 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 15 18 24 10 67 3 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 7 8 9 7 31 1 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 11

Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
Run Date

5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 18 36 28 19 101 9 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 0 6 1 0 7 1 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 47 191 39 24 301 62 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 324 1,009 353 233 1,919 196 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 8 13 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 31 102 133 15 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 4 7 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 13 61 74 25 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 25 83 108 5 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 5 24 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 0 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 26 90 116 9 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 21 85 106 7 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 23 89 112 20 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 24 68 92 18 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 21 60 81 13 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 10 47 57 5 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 24 111 135 7 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 21 89 110 5 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 7 19 26 3 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 49 110 159 11 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 17 51 68 2 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 9 22 31 1 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 15 81 96 14 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 1 6 7 1 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 61 234 295 68 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 418 1,464 1,882 233 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%
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ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
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03/08/2022

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 19 19 3 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 116 116 32 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 67 67 32 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 99 99 14 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 26 26 6 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 111 111 14 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 107 107 6 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 107 107 25 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 77 77 33 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 71 71 23 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 55 55 7 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 123 123 19 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 108 108 7 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 24 24 5 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 140 140 30 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 66 66 4 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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03/08/2022

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 94 94 16 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 5 5 3 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 260 260 103 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,727 1,727 388 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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25 of 25 = 100.00%
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Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 19 19 3 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 115 115 33 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 64 64 35 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 97 97 16 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 30 30 2 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 111 111 14 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 104 104 9 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 107 107 25 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 75 75 35 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 68 68 26 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 55 55 7 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 119 119 23 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 109 109 6 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 23 23 6 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 139 139 31 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 64 64 6 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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25 of 25 = 100.00%
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03/08/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 94 94 16 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 245 245 118 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,694 1,694 421 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Official Results
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 18 18 4 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 111 111 37 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 64 64 35 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 95 95 18 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 29 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 110 110 15 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 105 105 8 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 104 104 28 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 74 74 36 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 71 71 23 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 56 56 6 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 123 123 19 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 108 108 7 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 21 21 8 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 138 138 32 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 65 65 5 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%
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5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 92 92 18 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 238 238 125 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,679 1,679 436 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 19 19 3 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 124 124 24 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 70 70 29 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 102 102 11 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 30 30 2 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 111 111 14 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 104 104 9 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 109 109 23 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 84 84 26 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 78 78 16 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 56 56 6 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 122 122 20 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 109 109 6 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 23 23 6 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 147 147 23 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 65 65 5 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%
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03/08/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY



Precinct Ju
lia

 M
ald

on
ad

o

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

121 95 95 15 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 5 5 3 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 263 263 100 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,767 1,767 348 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 18 18 4 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 113 113 35 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 67 67 32 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 95 95 18 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 30 30 2 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 112 112 13 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 104 104 9 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 108 108 24 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 74 74 36 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 71 71 23 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 54 54 8 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 121 121 21 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 109 109 6 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 21 21 8 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 141 141 29 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 64 64 6 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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Official Results
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2115 of 41620 = 5.08%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

ELECTION NIGHT REPORT

Run Time
Run Date

5:06 PM
03/08/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 94 94 16 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 242 242 121 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,693 1,693 422 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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25 of 25 = 100.00%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 18 18 4 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 112 112 36 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 65 65 34 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 93 93 20 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 27 27 5 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 111 111 14 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 102 102 11 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 107 107 25 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 71 71 39 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 67 67 27 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 55 55 7 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 120 120 22 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 107 107 8 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 20 20 9 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 138 138 32 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 64 64 6 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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03/08/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 93 93 17 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 244 244 119 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,669 1,669 446 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 5 6 2 7 0 20 2 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 58 26 25 24 3 136 12 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 5 2 2 0 1 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 23 14 17 16 4 74 25 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 37 17 25 25 0 104 9 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 6 5 10 7 3 31 1 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 42 14 23 28 10 117 8 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 43 11 22 16 13 105 8 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 43 26 28 19 3 119 13 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 1 1 0 1 1 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 32 26 21 17 4 100 10 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 25 20 22 14 2 83 11 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 11 7 18 16 4 56 6 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 40 22 25 36 11 134 8 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 52 13 19 17 8 109 6 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 13 4 2 3 4 26 3 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 48 30 51 26 9 164 6 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 23 9 7 23 4 66 4 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 13 1 6 5 6 31 1 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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Member, State Board of Education, District No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 30 14 24 25 7 100 10 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 6 0 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 100 66 54 76 9 305 58 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 0 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 662 335 405 402 109 1,913 202 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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101 3 1 6 10 20 2 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 29 24 31 54 138 10 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 19 19 16 23 77 22 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 15 32 26 32 105 8 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 6 5 12 6 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 3 0 1 2 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 16 27 40 36 119 6 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 18 17 42 30 107 6 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 27 19 27 44 117 15 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 22 13 25 39 99 11 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 14 20 25 26 85 9 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 8 10 26 13 57 5 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 16 19 67 36 138 4 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 11 26 41 34 112 3 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 7 5 6 7 25 4 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 40 40 43 45 168 2 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 7 9 30 22 68 2 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 4 7 8 12 31 1 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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State Senator, District No. 27 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 12 25 36 28 101 9 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 2 2 1 3 8 0 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 76 46 78 109 309 54 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 1 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 357 371 594 617 1,939 176 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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101 19 19 3 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 124 124 24 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 11 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 68 68 31 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 101 101 12 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 29 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 113 113 12 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 105 105 8 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 114 114 18 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 85 85 25 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 77 77 17 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 55 55 7 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 121 121 21 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 109 109 6 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 22 22 7 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 148 148 22 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 66 66 4 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 27 27 5 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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121 96 96 14 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 6 6 2 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 277 277 86 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,786 1,786 329 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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101 21 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 120 120 28 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 66 66 33 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 98 98 15 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 29 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 111 111 14 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 105 105 8 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 106 106 26 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 83 83 27 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 77 77 17 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 53 53 9 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 120 120 22 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 106 106 9 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 22 22 7 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 146 146 24 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 64 64 6 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 22 22 10 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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County Judge - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 94 94 16 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 5 5 3 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 246 246 117 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,718 1,718 397 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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101 21 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 124 124 24 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 11 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 81 81 18 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 101 101 12 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 29 29 3 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 112 112 13 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 107 107 6 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 110 110 22 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 92 92 18 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 77 77 17 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 53 53 9 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 122 122 20 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 108 108 7 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 24 24 5 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 150 150 20 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 67 67 3 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 26 26 6 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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County Clerk - DEMOCRATIC PARTY



Precinct Gr
ac

ie 
Al

an
iz-

Go
nz

ale
s

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

121 97 97 13 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 298 298 65 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,828 1,828 287 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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101 20 20 2 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 121 121 27 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 10 10 1 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 75 75 24 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 94 94 19 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 28 28 4 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 115 115 10 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 105 105 8 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 109 109 23 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 90 90 20 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 74 74 20 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 54 54 8 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 123 123 19 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 106 106 9 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 23 23 6 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 146 146 24 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 67 67 3 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 28 28 4 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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County Treasurer - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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121 97 97 13 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 264 264 99 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,766 1,766 349 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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County Treasurer - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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104 54 40 94 5 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
117 14 13 27 2 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
124 237 111 348 15 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 308 165 473 22 0 71 221 203 495 5,677 8.72%
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Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 22 22 0 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 130 130 18 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
123 7 7 1 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
Totals 165 165 19 0 28 67 89 184 3,409 5.40%
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103 9 9 2 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
105 99 99 14 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
118 146 146 24 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
Totals 254 254 40 0 54 75 165 294 5,305 5.54%
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110 113 113 19 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
112 95 95 15 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 78 78 16 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
Totals 286 286 50 0 53 93 190 336 6,001 5.60%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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101 20 20 2 0 7 0 15 22 491 4.48%
102 116 116 32 0 21 62 65 148 2,537 5.83%
103 11 11 0 0 2 2 7 11 434 2.53%
104 65 65 34 0 10 38 51 99 1,635 6.06%
105 99 99 14 0 14 24 75 113 1,791 6.31%
106 28 28 4 0 6 15 11 32 1,043 3.07%
107 6 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 272 2.21%
108 112 112 13 0 19 53 53 125 2,845 4.39%
109 106 106 7 0 16 47 50 113 3,018 3.74%
110 104 104 28 0 19 36 77 132 1,846 7.15%
111 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 4 203 1.97%
112 77 77 33 0 25 32 53 110 1,705 6.45%
113 68 68 26 0 9 25 60 94 2,450 3.84%
114 54 54 8 0 7 32 23 62 2,222 2.79%
115 124 124 18 0 21 65 56 142 4,729 3.00%
116 109 109 6 0 12 61 42 115 3,063 3.75%
117 21 21 8 0 9 13 7 29 574 5.05%
118 140 140 30 0 38 49 83 170 3,080 5.52%
119 67 67 3 0 11 30 29 70 1,214 5.77%
120 27 27 5 0 3 19 10 32 739 4.33%
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121 96 96 14 0 20 35 55 110 2,126 5.17%
122 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3.85%
123 4 4 4 0 0 2 6 8 109 7.34%
124 257 257 106 0 52 170 141 363 3,416 10.63%
125 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 52 7.69%
Totals 1,719 1,719 396 0 323 814 978 2,115 41,620 5.08%
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*** End of report ***
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